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CHECKBOXES
Does your property back up to either Crossover Road or West Firethorne Road?

Number of
Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses
Yes e 156
Total Responses 1158

CHECKBOXES

Responses
Ratio

13%
86%
100%

If you answered "Yes" to Question #1, your property would be directly affected. Would you support having
an HOA-owned-and-maintained fence installed on or inches off your property line? Your old fence would

be removed and hauled away.

Number of
Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses
Total Responses 387

CHECKBOXES

Responses
Ratio

66%
34%
100%

If you answered "No" to Question #1, your property would be indirectly affected. Do you believe this project

would benefit the overall aesthetics of our community?

Number of
Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses
Yes 819
No 259
Total Responses 1074

CHECKBOXES

Responses
Ratio

76%
24%
100%

Regardless of how you answered Question #1, is your property negatively affected by the increased noise

from Crossover Road or West Firethorne Road?

Number of

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses
Yes 366
No 792
Total Responses 1158

Responses
Ratio

31%
68%
100%
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CHECKBOXES
Do you agree that Phase 1 is the only phase we need to consider at this time?

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses Ratio
ves ] 579 50%
Total Responses 1158 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE

The original goal of the project was to implement a uniformed and aesthetically pleasing perimeter along
our high traffic areas. Regarding Phase 1 of the project and given the increased traffic flow along
Crossover Road and West Firethorne Roads, would you preferably support a 6ft or 8ft perimeter fence? Or
none?

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses Ratio
6t e 240 20%
None e 254 21%

Total Responses 1158 100%
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